FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Name

WILLIAM & ANDREA CLANTON
WAMMEN RANCH & JB RANCH
PRESTON MOLLMAN

JAMIE EULBERG

O'LEARY BROTHERS

DEE WILCOX

MIKE MAHER

SHAW RANCH INC

TIM MICKELSON

KYLE SCHREMPP

DUANE HARRIS

ALBERT KELLER JR

BRADY BURRESS

TED KAUTZMAN

DOYLE SIMON

SHAW RANCH INC

LYNDEL & KIMBERLY JOHNSON

ALLEN WATERLAND

MICHAEL MCPHERSON

WAMMEN RANCH LLC & JB RAN

HADLEY PIHL
MIKE MAHER

DECEMBER 5TH, 2023
WEIGH UP COWS & BULLS
Qty Color
1 BLACK
48 BLACK
10 BLACK
17 BLK/BWF
3 BLACK
4 BLACK
30 BLACK
12 BLACK
4 HERF
2 BLACK
10 HERF
8 HERF
15 RED
2 RED
8 RED
8 BLACK
1 BLACK
15 BLK/BWF
3 BLACK
2 BLACK
2 BLACK
4 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 RED
5 RED
5 RED
5 RED
2 BLK/BWF
1 RED
4 BLACK
3 BLK/BWF
1 BWF
1 BWF
19 BLK/BWF
26 BLACK
16 BLACK
14 BLACK
1 BWF
6 BLACK

(BN
o

BLACK

Kind
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
cow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
Ccow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Ccow
cow

AvgWT
1010
1052
897
999
987
984
1081
1028
913
1025
935
948
984
1313
1223
938
1030
1045
1192
1058
1180
1368
1080
1333
1090
1229
1448
1455
1473
1375
1215
1335
1335
1220
1093
1322
1430
1345
1165
1146
1368

Price
160.00
155.00
145.00
144.00
142.50
140.00
140.00
139.00
125.00
118.00
122.00
122.50
121.00

91.50

84.50
117.50
117.50
109.00

92.50
117.00
101.00

93.00
113.00

95.00
108.00
108.00

95.50

95.50
108.00

91.00
105.00

97.00

97.00

96.00
104.00

96.75

96.00

81.00
104.00
102.50

92.00



JUANITA DELBRIDGE

TIM MICKELSON

FAYE REEVES

BUD LONGBRAKE

LOREN GANIJE

PRESTON MOLLMAN

VINCENT DUPRIS

ANDREW VIG

MIKE & DOTTIE BARNES

JUSTIN LONG

JUSTIN PIHL

JAMIE EULBERG

RYAN & PEGGY MCLELLAN

TIM & JACKIE BERNSTEIN

KYLE SCHREMPP

JAY LONGBRAKE

JERRY JENSEN

JOHN LONG

KEVIN & CHRISTY FOSS

IRVING JORDAN

WILLIAM & ANDREA CLANTON

GREG SERR

DENNIS WELTER
KNIGHT & DEBRA
RON HOWIE

N OO W o NP YO

15
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BLACK
BLACK
HERF
CHAR/RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/RWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RWF/BWF
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1695
1389
994
1531
1635
1406
1338
1355
1423
1460
1230
1241
1493
1310
1390
1295
1263
1386
1263
1442
1292
1186
1415
1120
1404
1385
1425
1517
1218
1266
1452
1483
1372
1522
1356
1250
1540
1453
1501
1386
1271
1275
1393
1234
1206
1248
1191

102.00
95.00
101.00
99.00
97.00
93.00
91.50
96.50
90.00
96.00
94.50
88.00
96.00
90.00
96.00
90.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
86.00
94.00
92.50
94.00
94.00
90.00
88.00
94.00
92.00
88.00
94.00
93.50
91.50
93.00
92.50
91.00
91.00
91.00
89.00
90.00
89.00
86.00
71.00
88.00
87.00
80.00
76.00



VINCENT DUCK
DUANE HARRIS
FRED HULM
DALLIS BASEL
TERRY KLEIN
MELVIN ARNESON
RONALD WETZ
GEBHART RANCH

P NN PR WO R 1o Ou,

BLACK
HERF
HERF
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1238
1249
1326
2005
1772
1865
1805
2011
1425
1743
2290

79.00
74.50
73.00
117.00
115.50
115.00
115.00
114.50
110.00
100.00
92.00



